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HOKUSETSU SAKE

Exclusively to Nobu

The Hokusetsu Brewery on Sado Island in the Sea of Japan has been operated by the Hazu family
since 1871. The name Hokusetsu (Northern Snow) was chosen to reflect the ideal sake brewing

conditions on the island during the coldest days of winter.

GRADE DAIGINJO

Hokusetsu Cho-Daiginjo YK35 Glass Small
100ml 180ml
Lychee, melon, refined Yogurt and marzipan 30 54
Hokusetsu Daiginjo TK40 Glass Small
100ml 180ml
Nobu Private Selection 18 33

Medium-bodied, delicate, and creamy.

Hokusetsu Junmai Daiginjo Glass Small
100ml 180ml

Nobu Private Selection 17 32

Medium bodied, clean, and complex with floral

notes.

GRADE JUNMAI

Hokusetsu Junmai Glass Small

100ml 180ml
Medium bodied with rich notes and a creamy 9 17
finish.

GRADE HONJOZO

Hokusetsu Honjozo Yukino Hibiki Glass Small
100ml 180ml
Semi dry, dominant citrus with an overtone of 11 20

pepper and spicy nut.

Large
380ml

113

Large
380ml
70

Large
380ml
67

Large
380ml
35

Large
380ml
42

If you have any allergies, please inform your server
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300ml|
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Bamboo
300ml
55

Bamboo
300ml|
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Bamboo
300ml
28

Bamboo
300ml
33

Bottle
1800ml

537

Bottle
300ml|
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Bottle
500ml|
108

Bottle
300ml|
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Bottle
500ml|
128

Bottle
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167

Bottle
1800ml
197



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE
Delamotte, Brut NV
Le Mensil sur Oger

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
Reims, France

WHITE WINE

Gerovassiliou, Malagouzia 2022
Epanomi, Greece

Alpha Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Macedonia, Greece

Estate Argyros, Assyrtiko 2022
Santorini, Greece

Matsuhisa Chardonnay 2021
California, USA

RED WINE
Aivalis Ktima Nemea Agiorgitiko 2021
Nemea, Peloponnese, Greece

Thymiopoulos Earth & Sky Xinomavro 2020
Naousa, Northern Greece

Clarendelle Domaine Clarence Dillon 2016
Bordeaux, France

Matsuhisa Pinot Noir 2021
California, USA

ROSE WINE
La Tour Melas, Idylle d’Achinos 2022
Fthiotida, Greece

Grace Anhydrous winery 2022
Santorini, Greece

Chateau Miraval 2022
Cétes De Provence, France

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server

all served as 125ml
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

BRUT
Delamotte Brut Le Mesnil-Sur-L ‘Oger 135
Moet Chandon Brut Imperial 170
Taittinger Brut reims 205
Roederer Collection 244 reims 205
Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims 205
Béréche et Fils Brut Réserve Les Craon de Ludes 235
Delamotte Blanc De Blancs Le Mesnil-Sur-L ‘Oger 290
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs Reims 325

BRUT VINTAGE

Dom Pérignon Brut 2013 £pernay 650

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 2015 Rreims 830
ROSE’

Delamotte Rose’ Le Mesnil-Sur-L ‘Oger 250

Taittinger Rose’ Reims 255

Bollinger Rose Ay 295

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Tour-Sur-Marne 390

ROSE’ VINTAGE
Louis Roederer 2016 Reims 400

SPARKLING WINES
Amalia Brut NV Ktima Tselepos Arcadia, Greece (Moschofilero) 80

Karanika Cuvée Speciale Extra Brut 2019 Amynteon, Greece (Xinomavro) 90

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server



ROSE WINES

GREECE
Navitas Montcloud 2022 65
Pieria (Grenache)
Nostos Pink, Manousakis Winery 2023 65
Crete, Greece (Grenache, Syrah)
Idylle d’Achinos La Tour Melas 2022 70
Fthiotida, Greece (Grenache, Syrah, Agiorgitiko)
Grace Anhydrous Winery 2022 75
Santorini, Greece (Mandilaria, Aidani)

FRANCE
Chateau La Tour L'Evéque Pétale de Rose’ 2022 85
Cétes De Provence (Grenache, Mourvedre’ Syrah)
Chateau Minuty, M De Minuty 110
Cétes De Provence (Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah)
Caves d’ Esclans, Whispering Angel 2022 110
Cétes De Provence (Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle’)
Chateau Miraval 2022 125
Cétes De Provence (Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah, Rolle’)
Chateau Minuty 281 2021 300

Cétes De Provence (Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah)

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server



WHITE WINES

Tselepos Winery, Mantinia 2022 65
Peloponnese (Mantinia)

A.Karamolegos Terra Nera White 2021 65
Santorini (Assyrtiko)

Troupi Tomi Mantineia Moscofilero 2021 70
Nemea, Peloponnese (Moscofilero)

Monemvasia Winery Tsimpidis, Kidonitsa 2022 70
Peloponnese (Kidonitsa)

Malagousia Gerovasileiou Estate 2021 75
Epanomi, Greece (Malagousia)

Douloufakis Aspros Lagos 2022 80
Crete (Vidiano)

Alpha Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2022 90
Macedonia (Sauvignon Blanc)

Katsaros Estate, Chardonnay 2022 90
Krania Olympus (Chardonnay)

Santo Wines Nychteri 2022 125
Santorini (Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani)

Argyros Estate Santorini 2022 140
Santorini (Assyrtiko)

Canava Crissou-Tselepos, Nychteri 2020 200
Santorini (Assyrtiko)

A. Karamolegos Pyritis 2021 215
Santorini (Assyrtiko)

Kavalieros Domaine Sigalas 2021 250
Santorini (Assyrtiko)

Clos Stegasta T-Oinos Estate 2022 280
Tinos (Assyrtiko)

Vassaltis Plethora 2020 290

Santorini (Assyrtiko)

NATURAL APPROACH

Ili 35 Papargyriou Estate 2020 120
Peloponnese (Assyrtiko)

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server



WHITE WINES

AUSTRALIA & USA
Lapis Luna Chardonnay 2021
North Coast, USA (Chardonnay)

Pewsey Vale The Contours Riesling 2015
Eden Valley, Australia (Riesling)

Matsuhisa Chardonnay 2021
California, USA (Chardonnay)

FRANCE
Gustave Lorentz Gewurztraminer 2021

Alsace (Gewurztraminer)

Sancerre Domaine Pascal Jolivet 2022
Loire (Sauvignon Blanc)

Chablis 1er Cru’ Mont de Millet Maison Joseph Drohuin 2021
Burgundy (Chardonnay)

Puligny-Montrachet Maison Joseph Drohuin 2021
Burgundy (Chardonnay)

Chassagne-Montrachet Domaine Jean -Marc Pillot 2020
Burgundy (Chardonnay)

ITALY
Pra Otto Soave 2022
Veneto (Garganega)
[llivio Livio Felluga 2022
Friuli-Venezia-Giulia (Pinot Blanc)
GERMANY

Dr. Loosen Wehlener Sonneuhr Riseling 2020
Mosel, Germany (Riesling)

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server
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RED WINES

GREECE
Gaia Estate Agiorgitiko 2021 70
Peloponnese (Agiorgitiko)
Oenops Limniona 2021 75
Macedonia (Limniona)
Thymiopoulos Earth & Sky Xinomavro 2020 80
Naousa, Northern Greece (Xinomavro)
Anatolikos Vineyards M Fine Mavroudi 2020 115
Thrace (Mavroudi)
Avantis Estate, Agios Chronos 2019 120
Evia (Syrah)
Santo Wines Mavrotragano 2015 125
Santorini (Mavrotagano)
Aivalis Tessera 4 2019 250
Nemea (Agiorgitiko)
Domaine Skouras Labyrinth 2019 360

Peloponnese (Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon)

NATURAL APPROACH

Chloe Chatzivatiris Mini Mus 2020 110
Slopes of Paiko (Xinomavro)

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server



RED WINES

ITALY

Barolo Domenico Clerico 2017
Piedmont (Nebbiolo)

FRANCE
Chateau Pégau Maclura 2017
Cotes du Rhone (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre)

Clarendelle Domaine Clarence Dillon 2016
Bordeaux (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Chateau Latour-Martillac 2016
Bordeaux (Cabernet Sauvignon- Merlot)

Gevrey Chambertin Domaine Louis Jadot 2016
Burgundy (Pinot Noir)

Chateau Talbot 2014

Bordeaux (Cabernet Sauvignon- Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot)

USA
Matsuhisa Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
California (Cabernet Sauvignon)
Matsuhisa Pinot Noir 2021
California (Pinot Noir)
AUSTRALIA

Yalumba The Octavious 2016
Barossa (Shiraz)

ARGENTINA

Krontiras Natural Malbec 2022
Mendoza, (Malbec)

Catena Zapata Malbec Argentino 2020
Mendoza (Malbec)

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server
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SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

WORLD WINES

SWEET
Bottle Glass
750ml  375ml 50ml
Hatzidakis Estate, Vinsanto 2013 - 180 28
Santorini, Greece (Aidani, Assirtyco, Athiri)
Samos Vin Doux 2021 50 - --
Samos, Greece (Muscat)
PORT
Bottle Glass
750ml  500ml  75ml
Taylor’s 10Y.0. Tawny Port 750 140 -- 25
Douro Valley, Portugal (Indigenous Blend)
SHERRY
Bottle Glass
750ml  500ml  750ml
Tio Pepe Sherry 65 - 14

Jerez de La Frontera, Spain (Palomino)

All wines contain sulphites. If you have any allergies, please inform your server



Ketel One Netherland
Haku Japan

Tito’s USA

Belvedere Poland
Grey Goose France
Nikka Coffey Japan
Konik’s Tail Poland

Grace Greece

Votanikon Greece

Roku Japan

Tanqueray No10 England
Cotswold London Dry England
Oxley Cold Distilled England
Broker’s London Dry England
Nikka Coffey Gin Japan
Hendrick’s Scotland

The Botanist Scotland

Gin Mare Spain

G’Vine France

Monkey 47 Germany

Ki No Bi Japan

SPIRITS

VODKA
Abv%
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

GIN

Abv%
45.7

40
43
47.3
46
47
40
47
41.4
46
42.7
40
47

45.7

18
18
19
22
22
22
28

18
18
19
19
19
22
18
26
22
22
23
23
24
28



SPIRITS

TEQUILA
Abv%
1800 Silver Tequila 38 18
1800 Reposado Tequila 38 20
1800 Anejo Tequila 38 24
Volcan Blanco Jalisco 40 20
Volcan Reposado Jalisco 40 24
Volcan Cristallino Jalisco 40 26
Don Julio Anejo Jalisco 38 24
Jose’ Cuervo Reserva de La Familia Platino Tequila 38 31
Jose’ Cuervo Reserva de La Familia Anejo Tequila 38 42
Clase Azul Plata Jesus Maria 40 55
Clase Azul Reposado Jesus Maria 40 65
Clase Azul Anejo Jesus Maria 40 180
Clase Azul Mezcal Jesus Maria 40 100
San Cosme Mezcal Oaxaca 40 20
RUM
Abv%
Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico 37.5 18
Bacardi Afiejo Cuatro Puerto Rico 40 22
Bacardi 8yrs. Puerto Rico 40 24
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15yrs. Dominican Republic 40 24
Kraken Trinidad & Tobago 40 18
Appleton Estate 12yrs. Jamaica 43 22
Zacapa 23yrs. Guatemala 40 26
Santa Tereza 1796 Venezuela 40 24

Angostura 1824 Trinidad 40 29



SPIRITS

JAPANESE WHISKY

Abv%
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt Yoichi - Miyagikio 43 30
Nikka From The Barrel Yoichi - Miyagikio 43 22
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Chichibu 46.5 34
Hibiki Harmony Osaka 43 44
Hakushu 12yrs. Yamanashi 43 95
Yamazaki 12yrs. Osaka 43 110

WHISKY SINGLE MALTS & USA WHISKY

Abv%
Cardhu 12yrs. Moray 40 19
Glenmorangie 10yrs.Tain 40 22
Glenkinchie 12yrs. Pencaitlan 43 24
Talisker 10yrs. Carbost 45.8 24
Ardberg Single Malt 10yrs. Port Ellen 46 26
Lagavulin 16yrs. Port Ellen 43 30
Bulleit Bourbon Shelbyville 45 18
Woodford Reserve Louisville 43.2 22
Blanton’s Single Barrel Original Frankfort 51.5 28

WHISKY BLEND

Abv%

Johnny Walker Black Label Ki/marnock 40 18

Johnie Walker Blue Label Kilmarnock 40 65



SPIRITS

BRANDIES

Metaxa 7yrs. Greece

Metaxa 12yrs Greece

Metaxa Private Reserve Greece

Henessy V.S. France

Remy Martin V.S.0. P France

Delamain Pale & Dry France

Delamain Cognac Grande Champagne Tres Veneres France
Remy Martin X. O France

Boulard Extra Calvados France

Tsilili Dark Cave 5yrs. Greece

APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

Campari Italy

Aperol Italy

Skinos Mastiha Greece
Jagermeister Germany
Fernet Branca /taly
Antica Formula /taly

Italicus Rosalio Di Bergamotto /taly

Abv%
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Abv%
25

11
30

35

39
16.5
20

18
20
28
22
26
45
84
50
26
18

12
12
12
12
12
12
12



WATER

Eira Still Water 9
Eira Sparkling Water 12

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Two Cents Plain Soda

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda
Three Cents Tonic Water

Three Cents Aegean Tonic Water

00 0 00 00 O OO O O

Three Cents Ginger Beer

JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice 9

Fresh Pink Grapefruit Juice 9

BEERS

Abv%
Asahi Japan 5 11
Nissos Pilsner Greece 5 8

Blue Monkey Greece 4.6 11



